
Product Catalogue  |  Asia-Pacific & MENA  |  2024Product Catalogue  |  Asia-Pacific & MENA  |  2024Product Catalogue  |  Asia-Pacific & MENA  |  2024

world’s #1 modular floorworld’s #1 modular floorworld’s #1 modular floor



2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10

MANUFACTURING INDUSTRIES

US INDIA UK Saudi Arabian 
Army

Saudi Royal 
Guard

Qatar Armed 
Forces

AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRIES

DEFENCE

FOOD INDUSTRY
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WAREHOUSING

AEROSPACE

SPORTS AND GYM

SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES

HOSPITALS

OTHERS
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